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2021FFMFEZRBLFE (BH3%=mT) 2021 = FZERESLFE (BHETT)

88.8

[5]EE +81.9%

4Q2019 4Q2020 4Q2021

FY2019 FY2020 5 rv202
T’“ﬂzﬂ;‘-ﬂdﬂ 16.3 28.7 2 R S SLAUGE 49.8 34.7 88.8
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214.9
63.0
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4Q2021
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28.6%
69.6
156.0
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FY2021
23,375

1,208.3
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26.9%
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500.5
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4Q 2020 4Q 2021
SEME (Fir%E) 4Q 2020 4Q 2021 Bl
- PERRRESL 5,858 6,093 +4.0%
- JEFERRRESL 26,870 26,762 -0.4%
SHEEH 32,728 32,855 +0.4%

2021FEFREME (T8

CEP NCED
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FY 2020 FY 2021
SBaiE (THrF8) FY 2020 FY 2021 Bl
- PERRRESL 22,329 23,375 +4.7%
- JEFERRRESL 101,496 105,911 +4.4%
EREEM 123,825 129,286 +4.4%
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4Q 2020 4Q 2021
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- FEfERR D SL 6,430 6,361 -1.1%
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FY 2020 FY 2021

R0 E (FinH) Bt
- PERREESL 14,261 14,687 +3.0%
- FJEERREESL 24,195 25,187 +4.1%

EREEM 38,456 39,874 +3.7% 14
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Bohai Rim

Qingdao Qianwan Terminal
QPI

Dalian Container Terminal
Dalian Dagang Terminal
Tianjin Port Euroasia Terminal
*Tianjin Container Terminal (Subsidiary in Dec 2021)
Tianjin Container Terminal (Associate for 2020 and from Jan to Nov 2021)
Yingkou Terminal

Yingkou New Century Terminal
*Jinzhou New Age Terminal
Qinhuangdao Terminal

Dalian Automobile Terminal
Dongjiakou Ore Terminal
Qinhuangdao Port

Yangtze River Delta

Shanghai Pudong Terminal
Shanghai Mingdong Terminal
Ningbo Yuan Dong Terminal
Ningbo Meishan Terminal
*Lianyungang Terminal
Taicang Terminal

Shanghai Terminal

Jiangsu Yangtze Terminal
*Nantong Terminal

*Wuhan Terminal

Southeast Coast and others
*Xiamen Ocean Gate Terminal
*Quanzhou Pacific Terminal
*Jinjiang Pacific Terminal

Kao Ming Container Terminal

2020
141,634
52
105,749
7,633
123
3,069
0
6,990
5,926
4,697
5,942
114
1,685
(906)
560
35,892
16,521
8,584
5,907
401
7,032
1,070
1,266
44
(2,394)
(2,539)
8,596
8,470
2,846
(2,642)
(78)

% of total
45.8%
0.0%
34.2%
2.5%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
2.3%
1.9%
1.5%
1.9%
0.0%
0.5%
-0.3%
0.2%
11.6%
5.3%
2.8%
1.9%
0.1%
2.3%
0.3%
0.4%
0.0%
-0.8%
-0.8%
2.8%
2.7%
0.9%
-0.9%
0.0%

2021
141,011
0
120,505
5,694
61
866
(295)
1,471
5,121
4,096
4,818
72
1,605
(3,441)
438
42,355
17,516
10,410
8,736
402
5,806
1,217
795
0
395
(2,922)
34,900
27,947
3,147
14
3,792

r

% of total
33.0%
0.0%
28.2%
1.3%
0.0%
0.2%
-0.1%
0.3%
1.2%
1.0%
1.1%
0.0%
0.4%
-0.8%
0.1%
9.9%
4.1%
2.4%
2.0%
0.1%
1.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.0%
0.1%
-0.7%
8.2%
6.5%
0.7%
0.0%
0.9%

YoY
-0.4%
N/A
14.0%
-25.4%
-50.4%
-71.8%
N/A
-79.0%
-13.6%
-12.8%
-18.9%
-36.8%
-4.7%
N/A
-21.8%
18.0%
6.0%
21.3%
47.9%
0.2%
-17.4%
13.7%
-37.2%
N/A
N/A
N/A
306.0%
229.9%
10.6%
N/A
N/A
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Pearl River Delta

Yantian International Terminal
Nansha Stevedoring Terminal
*Guangzhou Oceangate Terminal
COSCO-HIT Terminal

ACT Terminal

Guangzhou Port

Southwest Coast

Qinzhou International Terminal
Beibu Gulf Terminal

Beibu Gulf Port

Overseas

*PCT

Suez Canal Terminal

Euromax Terminal

Kumport Terminal

Antwerp Terminal

*CSP Zeebrugge Terminal (including CFS)

COSCO-PSA Terminal
RSGT

*Guinea

Vado Terminal
*Chancay Terminal

*CSP Abu Dhabi Terminal (including CFS)
*CSP Spain Group (excluding related business Conte Rail)

Greater China

Greater China and overseas terminals

Related business

Terminals & related business

- subsidiaries*
- non-subsidiaries

90,877
48,070
5,966
19,065
10,055
6,220
1,501
16,711
1,776
401
14,534
15,175
19,454
1,387
(3,089)
8,763
1,275
(32)
9,640
0
0
(1,673)
(669)
(18,497)
(1,384)
293,710
308,885
608
309,493
34,652
274,841

29.4%
15.5%
1.9%
6.2%
3.2%
2.0%
0.5%
5.4%
0.6%
0.1%
4.7%
4.9%
6.3%
0.4%
-1.0%
2.8%
0.4%
0.0%
3.1%
0.0%
0.0%
-0.5%
-0.2%
-6.0%
-0.4%
94.9%
99.8%
0.2%
100.0%
11.2%
88.8%

121,630
69,372
6,652
22,706
12,701
8,556
1,643
30,760
0
7,469
23,291
56,757
31,762
2,469
6,988
12,068
2,731
4,324
9,870
(98)
(1,097)
(4,490)
(3,300)
(12,093)
7,623
370,655
427,413
(78)
427,335
88,835
338,500

28.5%
16.2%
1.6%
5.3%
3.0%
2.0%
0.4%
7.2%
0.0%
1.7%
5.5%
13.3%
7.4%
0.6%
1.6%
2.8%
0.6%
1.0%
2.3%
0.0%
-0.3%
-1.1%
-0.8%
-2.8%
1.8%
86.7%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%
20.8%
79.2%

33.8%
44.3%
11.5%
19.1%
26.3%
37.6%
9.5%
84.1%
N/A
1762.6%
60.3%
274.0%
63.3%
78.0%
N/A
37.7%
114.2%
N/A
2.4%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
26.2%
38.4%
-112.8%

156.4%
23.2%
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Kumport

Mt
(1) EIEAR T

o PR RD

=it

ST

(FRR )
6,200,000
5,100,000
2,500,000
1,300,000
1,000,000
5,200,000
5,000,000
4,850,000
3,700,000
3,200,000
2,100,000

Euromax#Bk o
CsPRmBRMEL o ° XHLHBL
E%Sﬁﬁ@%
CSPAEMFHHX A F 8 e Kumport#3 sk
(CSPHE/REBAT o LEBEXHEL
CSPE {2 AL S k)
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B
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This presentation contains certain forward-looking statements with respect to the financial condition, results of operations and business of
COSCO SHIPPING Ports Limited (“COSCO SHIPPING Ports”) and certain plans and prospects of the management of COSCO SHIPPING Ports.

Such forward-looking statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors which may cause the actual result or
performance of COSCO SHIPPING Ports to be materially different from any future results or performance expressed or implied by such forward
looking statements. Such forward- looking statements are based on numerous assumptions regarding COSCO SHIPPING Ports’ present and
future business strategies and the political and economic environment in which COSCO SHIPPING Ports will operate in the future.

The representations, analysis and advice made by COSCO SHIPPING Ports in this presentation shall not be construed as recommendations for
buying or selling shares of COSCO SHIPPING Ports. COSCO SHIPPING Ports shall not be responsible for any action or non-action made according
to the contents of this presentation.
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